Device Networking Access
8-Port and 16-Port Industrial Serial Device Server
■  ■    SE5408A/SE5408A2-N
SE5416A/SE5416A2-N
RoHS compliant
■   Standard 19-inch rack-mount high metal housing
■   Industrial EMC protection
■   TCP Server/Client, UDP, Virtual COM and Tunneling

Ordering Information
 Model Name P/N Description
Isolation
SE5416A 1P1SE5416A0001G 16-Port Industrial Serial Dev ice Serv er, RS-232, AC Inlet, US Plug
SE5416A-DC 1P1SE5416A0002G 16-Port Industrial Serial Dev ice Serv er, RS-232, DC TB3
SE5416A-S5 1P1SE5416A0003G 16-Port Industrial Serial Dev ice Serv er, RS-422/485, AC Inlet, US Plug
SE5416A-S5-DC 1P1SE5416A0004G 16-Port Industrial Serial Dev ice Serv er, RS-422/485, DC TB3
SE5416A-EU 1P1SE5416A0011G 16-Port Industrial Serial Dev ice Serv er, RS-232, AC Inlet, EU Plug
SE5416A-S5-EU 1P1SE5416A0013G 16-Port Industrial Serial Dev ice Serv er, RS-422/485, AC Inlet, EU Plug
SE5408A 1P1SE5408A0001G 8-Port Industrial Serial Dev ice Serv er, RS-232, AC Inlet, US Plug
SE5408A-DC 1P1SE5408A0002G 8-Port Industrial Serial Dev ice Serv er, RS-232, DC TB3
SE5408A-S5 1P1SE5408A0003G 8-Port Industrial Serial Dev ice Serv er, RS-422/485, AC Inlet, US Plug
SE5408A-S5-DC 1P1SE5408A0004G 8-Port Industrial Serial Dev ice Serv er, RS-422/485, DC TB3
SE5408A-EU 1P1SE5408A0011G 8-Port Industrial Serial Dev ice Serv er, RS-232, AC Inlet, EU Plug
SE5408A-S5-EU 1P1SE5408A0013G 8-Port Industrial Serial Dev ice Serv er, RS-422/485, AC Inlet, EU Plug
Non-Isolation
SE5416A2-N-DC 1P1SE5416A200CG 16-Port Industrial Serial Dev ice Serv er, RS-232/422/485 Sof tware Selectable, DC TB3
SE5416A2-N-US 1P1SE5416A200BG 16-Port Industrial Serial Dev ice Serv er, RS-232/422/485 Sof tware Selectable,AC Inlet, US Plug
SE5416A2-N-EU 1P1SE5416A201BG 16-Port Industrial Serial Dev ice Serv er, RS-232/422/485 Sof tware Selectable, AC Inlet, EU Plug
SE5408A2-N-DC 1P1SE5408A2006G 8-Port Industrial Serial Dev ice Serv er, RS-232/422/485 Sof tware Selectable, DC TB3
SE5408A2-N-US 1P1SE5408A2005G 8-Port Industrial Serial Dev ice Serv er, RS-232/422/485 Sof tware Selectable, AC Inlet, US Plug
SE5408A2-N-EU 1P1SE5408A2015G 8-Port Industrial Serial Dev ice Serv er, RS-232/422/485 Sof tware Selectable, AC Inlet, EU Plug
Optional Acce ssories
Power Adapter-AD17-24C (US-Y)
50500151240002G
Y-Ty pe power adaptor,100-240VAC input, 0.6A @ 24VDC output, US plug